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Petroleum Resource Rent Tax liabilities for 2022-23

Search in table

Name ABN PRRT Payable $
COOPER ENERGY (CH) PTY. LTD. 70.615,355,023 1,301,037
ESSO AUSTRALIA RESOURCES

ESSO AU 62,091,829.819 619,052,800
MITSUI E&P AUSTRALIA PTY

YRS 45.108,437,529 61,655,359
PEEDAMULLAH PETROLEUM

el 17.009,363,820 1.705.478
SANTOS (BOL) PTY LTD 35,000,670,575 22,005,601
ETADNTOS WA NORTHWEST PTY 58,009,140,854 84,810,642
SANTOS WA PVG PTY LTD 51129,604,860 122,469,941
SANTOS WA SOUTHWEST PTY

SANTOS 63,050,611,688 17.835.926
WOODSIDE ENERGY

(ADSTRALIAS PTY LD 39,006,923,879 175,040,118
WOODSIDE ENERGY (BASS

CTRAIT PTY LT 29,004,228,004 695159,723
WOODSIDE ENERGY LTD. 63,005,482,086 66,020,853

Source: ATO / Get the data
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Tax paid by large corporations 2022-23

Search in table

Name

ABN

Total
income $

Taxable
income $

Page 10f203 >

Tax
payable $

Income
year

1884 PTY
LIMITED

1ST ENERGY
PTY LTD

20 CASHEWS
PTY LTD

21ST
CENTURY
RESORTS
HOLDINGS
PTY LIMITED

29METALS
LIMITED

2CONSTRUCT
PTY.LTD.

3M
AUSTRALIA
PTY LTD

4CYTE
PATHOLOGY
PTY LTD

4K
AUTOMOTIVE
GROUP PTY
LTD

509 DAVIES
RD
CLAREMONT
PTY LTD

5WAYS
FOODSERVICE

83,114,980,880

71,604,999,706

16,634,403,124

33,104,201,014

95,650,096,094

28,109,517,188

90,000,100,096

12,619,244,852

18,062,618,964

63,608,523,020

55,096,671,920

239,078,601

106,269,686

271,407,128

329,674,680

738,419,898

147,281,271

879,218,033

255,376,541

417,187,679

227,023,537

103,357,294

3,619,844

19,260,630

47,950,070

407,260

55,684,523

24,979,448

17,284,651

3,233,068

1,085,953

5,774,287

14,385,021

107,847

16,705,357

7,493,834

5,185,395

969,813

I AT b 1 TAER 2024 HI 12:01 T, 3US¢ [T T YHAR 1 TR 2024 YRR 2:54 T

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

2022-23

https://www-abc-net-au.translate.goog/news/2024-11-01/companies-that-paid-no-tax-in-2022-23-revealed-profit-shifting/104545520?_x_tr_sl=a...

1,200 ¥ 31 S} FHufal 7 s o 81 foan, Thel 3 o far, Fifer 399 ary RIFATGRU ¥ d81 &) Hud s - TR g

10/10



